SUNDERV NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to r-entry any 0.2 mills SUDBMT IN TRIFLICATE - Other Instructions on page 2 SUBMIT IN TRIFLICATE - Other Instruction Page 2 SUBMIT IN TRIFLICATE - O	D	UNITED STATES EPARTMENT OF THE I	NTERIOR	SOCD FORI	M APPROVED NO. 1004-0137 January 31, 2018
SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE - Other Instructions on page 2 P. If Unit or CA/Agreement, Name and/or 1. Type of Well Gow Well Other B Well New and No. 2. ONCOUNT OF COMPARED INCOMPORATED Context: CINDY I HUMPILLO 9. AT Well No. 3. Address DepEndent Comparison 10. Field and Poor DepEndent Array YOUND-DELAWARE, NORTH Exception of Well (Footage, Str. 7. K. M. or Survey Dependent) 11. County or Parish, State Leaction of Well (Footage, Str. 7. K. M. or Survey Dependent) 11. County or Parish, State LEA COUNTY, NM 12. CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA TYPE OF SubMitSion TYPE OF SubMitSion Weat Shat-I 3. Notice of Intent Arter Casing Ploque and Abandon Temporarily Abandon Recomplete 3. Observe Norobsed of Completed Operation: Clamy ateal a	E SUNDRY	BUREAU OF LAND MANA	GEMENT RTS ON WELLS	5. Lease Serial No. NMNM9017	Junuary 51, 2010
SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE - Other Instructions on page 2 1. If Uell or CA/Agreement, Name and/or 1. Type of Well Gol Well Obter 2. If Uell or CA/Agreement, Name and/or 2. Outwall Gol Well Obter 2. AP Well No. 3. Address CONNCC OFEDERAL 01 2. AP Well No. 3. Address See Context: CHIDY H MURILLO 2. AP Well No. 3. Address MIDLAND, TX. 75706 10. Field and Pool or Exploratory Area MIDLAND, TX. 75706 11. County or Parish, State LEA COUNTY, NM 2. Location of Well (Foouge, Sec. T. R. M. or Survey Description) 11. County or Parish, State 4. Location of Well (Foouge, Sec. T. R. M. or Survey Description) 11. County or Parish, State 3. Obtics of Intent Address Production (Statt/Resume) Walet Shurd- B. Subsequent Report Change Plans Plag and Abandon Temporarity Abandon 13. Describe Proposed or Completed Operation: Change Plans Plag and Abandon Camporarity Abandon Convert to Injoiction Plag and Abandon Comporarity Abandon 13. Describe Proposed or Completed Operation: Change Plans Plag and Abandon Comporarity Abandon Comporarity Abandon Comporarity Abandon <td< td=""><td>Do not use th abandoned we</td><td>his form for proposals to ell. Use form 3160-3 (API</td><td>drill or to re-enter an UN D) for such proposals</td><td>6. If Indian, Allotte</td><td>e or Tribe Name</td></td<>	Do not use th abandoned we	his form for proposals to ell. Use form 3160-3 (API	drill or to re-enter an UN D) for such proposals	6. If Indian, Allotte	e or Tribe Name
			ructions on page 2 RE	7. If Unit or CA/Ag	reement, Name and/or N
A University of the Decker of the Decke	••			8. Well Name and N	
3h. Address 10: Finder Set (include series code) 10: Finder Mol Control (Include series code) 4301 DEAUVILLE BLVD Ph:: 575-283-0445 10: Finder Mol Control (Include series code) 4. Location of Wall (Footage, Sec. T, R. M. or Survey Description) 11: County or Parish, Start Sec 17 T18S R32E NUSW 2310FSL 330FWL 11: County or Parish, Start 12. CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF ACTION Well Integrit Additize Despen Subsequent Report Additize Despen Subsequent Report Change Plans Plug Back Reclamation Subsequent Report Change Plans Plug Back Water Disposed work and approximate duration there if the propead is to depend inciticating of the organize that advantoment Notice Subsequent Report Environment Motice 13: Describe Proposed or Completed Operation: Clearly state all pertinent details, including estimated starting data of any proposed work and approximate duration there is started from advanted participant and back and approximate duration there is Subsequent Notice Bit on the operation the work is Notice 14: Interchy certify that the foregoing is trug and correct. Electronic Submission #St05569 vertifies by the BLM Well Information System For CHEVRON USA InCOREPA TEDE SUBMISSI (propersod Vertifies Dy the SLLM PREZ on Dep	2. Name of Operator	Contact:		9. API Well No.	
MIDLAND, TX. 79706 FX: 575-283-3445 4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec. T. R. M. or Survey Description) Sec 17 T18S R32E NWSW 2310FSL 330FWL LEA COUNTY, NM 12. CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF ACTION B Notice of Intent Acidize Deepen Production (Start/Resume) Water Shurf Subsequent Report Change Repair New Construction Recomplete Woll Integring Subsequent Report Change Repair New Construction Recomplete Woll integring 13. Describe Proposed or Completed Operation Clearly state all pertinent deally, including setimated starting date of any proposed work and approximate duration there for the involved operations. Eff the operation results in a multiple completion or the involved operations. If the operation results in a multiple completion area work and approximate duration there is stady for final inspection. 14. Thereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct Electronic Submission #505060 vortified by the BLM Well Information System For CHEVRON USA INCOREPORTED. Sent to the Hobbs 14. Thereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct Electronic Submission #505060 vortified by the BLM Well Information System For CHEVRON USA INCOREPORTED. Sent to Hobbs 14. Thereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct Electronic Submission #505060 vortinde by t	3a. Address		3b. Phone No. (include area code)	10. Field and Pool of	or Exploratory Area
Sec 17 T18S R32E NWSW 2310FSL 330FWL LEA COUNTY, NM I.C. CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF SUBMISSION OF ACTION Notice of Intent Alter Casing Hdynulic Fracturing Committee Casing Convert to Injection Plug and Abandon Temporarily Abandon Convert to Injection Plug Back Convert to Injection Convert to Injection Plug Back Converted to Purposed Convert to Injection Plug Back Converted Convert	MIDLAND, TX 79706		Fx: 575-263-0445		-
TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF ACTION Image: Construction of the state o		· · ·)	,	,
Notice of Intent Acidize Acidize Deepen Production (Start/Resume) Water Shurd Alter Casing Acidize Ac	12. CHECK THE A	PPROPRIATE BOX(ES)	TO INDICATE NATURE O	F NOTICE, REPORT, OR O	THER DATA
Notice of Intent Subsequent Report Casing Repair New Construction Recomplete Casing Repair New Construction Recomplete Canage Plans Convert to Injection Plug and Abandon Temporarily Abandon Convert to Injection Plug Back Water Disposal Subsequent Report Canage Plans Convert to Injection Plug Back Water Disposal Subvergent Report Canage Plans Convert to Injection Plug Back Water Disposal Subvergent Report maters and zon Convert to Injection Plug Back Water Disposal Subvergent Report Report Report Report Report Report Subvergent Report Report Subvergent Report Report Report Report Subvergent Report Report Subvergent Report Report Subvergent Report Report Subvergent Report Subvergent Report Subvergent Report Subvergent Report Subvergent Subverg	TYPE OF SUBMISSION		TYPE OF	FACTION	
Alter Casing Alter Casing Alter Casing Casing Repair Convert to Injection Casing Repair Cas	Notice of Intent		Deepen	Production (Start/Resume)	U Water Shut-C
Casing stepan Casing stepan Convert to Injection Plug and Abandon Temporativ Convert to Injection Plug and Abandon Temporativ Convert to Injection Plug and Abandon Convertige		Alter Casing	Hydraulic Fracturing	Reclamation	Well Integrity
Imal Abandonment Notice Change Plans Pring and Abandon Image Plans Change Plans Cha	Subsequent Report	Casing Repair	New Construction	Recomplete	Other
13. Describe Proposed or Completed Operation. Clearly state all pertinent details, including estimated starting date of any proposed work and approximate duration there If the proposal is to deepen directionally or recomplete horizontally, give subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths of all pertinent markers and zon Attach the Bond under which the work will be performed or provide the Bond No. on file with BLMBIA. Required and true vertical depths of all pertinent markers and zon Attach the been completed. Final Abandonment Notices must be filed only after all requirements, including reclamation, have been completed and the operator has determined that the site is ready for final inspection. CHEVRON USA INC IS REQUESTING FOR A SHUT IN STATUS ON THE ABOVE LOCATION THIS LOCATION AS A LINE SSUE WITH DCP. DCP HAS BEEN INSTRUCTED BY BLM TO REMEDIATE THE ENTIRE ROW. THIS LOCATION IS AFFECTED BY THIS LINE ISSUE : THERE IS NO TIME LINE YET CONFIRMED. WE ARE REQUESTING FOR A 6 MONTH SHUT IN STATUS. 14. Thereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct. Electronic Submission #509509 vertified by the BLM Weil information System For CHEVRON USA INC ENTITIES INCORPORATED, sent to the Hobbs Committed to AFMSS for processing by PRECILLA PEREZ on 04/02/2020 Committed to AFMSS for processing by PRECILLA PEREZ on 04/02/2020 THIS SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFICE USE Approved By_JQNATHON SHEPARD Conditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or certify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease Approved By_JQNATHON SHEPARD Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.	Final Abandonment Notice	Change Plans	Plug and Abandon	Temporarily Abandon	Shutin Notice
Electronic Submission #509509 verified by the BLM Well Information System For CHEVRON USA INCORPORATED, sent to the Hobbs Committed to AFMSS for processing by PRISCILLA PEREZ on 04/03/2020 (20PP1922SE) Name (Printed/Typed) CINDY H MURILLO Title PERMITTING SPECIALIST Signature (Electronic Submission) Date 04/02/2020 THIS SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFICE USE	following completion of the involve testing has been completed. Final A	ed operations. If the operation res Abandonment Notices must be file	sults in a multiple completion or reco	A. Required subsequent reports must completion in a new interval, a Form 3	be filed within 30 days 160-4 must be filed ond
THIS SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFICE USE	following completion of the involve testing has been completed. Final A determined that the site is ready for CHEVRON USA INC IS REC ISSUE WITH DCP. DCP HAS AFFECTED BY THIS LINE IS	ed operations. If the operation re- bandonment Notices must be fil- final inspection. QUESTING FOR A SHUT I S BEEN INSTRUCTED BY	sults in a multiple completion or reco ed only after all requirements, includ N STATUS ON THE ABOVE BLM TO REMEDIATE THE I	A. Required subsequent reports must propertion in a new interval, a Form 3 ling reclamation, have been complete LOCATION.THIS LOCATION ENTIRE ROW. THIS LOCATION	be filed within 30 days 160-4 must be filed ond d and the operator has HAS A LINE DN IS
Approved By_JONATHON SHEPARD TitlePETROELUM ENGINEER Date 04/19 Conditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or certify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease which would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon. Office Hobbs Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or a percent of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction	following completion of the involve testing has been completed. Final A determined that the site is ready for CHEVRON USA INC IS REC ISSUE WITH DCP. DCP HAS AFFECTED BY THIS LINE IS SHUT IN STATUS.	ed operations. If the operation rest bandonment Notices must be file final inspection. QUESTING FOR A SHUT I S BEEN INSTRUCTED BY SSUE . THERE IS NO TIM SSUE . THERE IS NO TIM	sults in a multiple completion or reco ed only after all requirements, includ N STATUS ON THE ABOVE / BLM TO REMEDIATE THE I E LINE YET CONFIRMED. W 509509 vertilied by the BLM We USA INCORPORATED, sent to essing by PRISCILLA PEREZ o	A. Required subsequent reports must sing reclamation, have been complete LOCATION.THIS LOCATION ENTIRE ROW. THIS LOCATION ENTIRE ROW. THIS LOCATION VE ARE REQUESTING FOR A Il Information System o the Hobbs n 04/03/2020 (20PP1922SE)	be filed within 30 days 160-4 must be filed ond d and the operator has HAS A LINE DN IS
Conditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or certify that the applicant holds legal or equitable tile to those rights in the subject lease which would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon. Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or approved the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.	following completion of the involve testing has been completed. Final A determined that the site is ready for CHEVRON USA INC IS REC ISSUE WITH DCP. DCP HAS AFFECTED BY THIS LINE IS SHUT IN STATUS. 14. I hereby certify that the foregoing Co Name (Printed/Typed) CINDY H	ed operations. If the operation rest bandonment Notices must be file final inspection. QUESTING FOR A SHUT I S BEEN INSTRUCTED BY SSUE . THERE IS NO TIM is true and correct. Electronic Submission # For CHEVRON immitted to AFMSS for proce 1 MURILLO Submission)	sults in a multiple completion or reco ed only after all requirements, includ N STATUS ON THE ABOVE / BLM TO REMEDIATE THE I E LINE YET CONFIRMED. W USA INCORPORATED, sent to essing by PRISCILLA PEREZ o Title PERMI Date 04/02/2	A. Required subsequent reports must sing reclamation, have been complete LOCATION.THIS LOCATION ENTIRE ROW. THIS LOCATION ENTIRE ROW. THIS LOCATION VE ARE REQUESTING FOR A Il Information System o the Hobbs n 04/03/2020 (20PP1922SE) TTING SPECIALIST 020	be filed within 30 days 160-4 must be filed ond d and the operator has HAS A LINE DN IS
States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.	following completion of the involve testing has been completed. Final A determined that the site is ready for CHEVRON USA INC IS REC ISSUE WITH DCP. DCP HAS AFFECTED BY THIS LINE IS SHUT IN STATUS. 14. I hereby certify that the foregoing Co Name (Printed/Typed) CINDY H	ed operations. If the operation rest bandonment Notices must be file final inspection. QUESTING FOR A SHUT I S BEEN INSTRUCTED BY SSUE . THERE IS NO TIM is true and correct. Electronic Submission # For CHEVRON immitted to AFMSS for proce 1 MURILLO Submission)	sults in a multiple completion or reco ed only after all requirements, includ N STATUS ON THE ABOVE / BLM TO REMEDIATE THE I E LINE YET CONFIRMED. W USA INCORPORATED, sent to essing by PRISCILLA PEREZ o Title PERMI Date 04/02/2	A. Required subsequent reports must sing reclamation, have been complete LOCATION.THIS LOCATION ENTIRE ROW. THIS LOCATION ENTIRE ROW. THIS LOCATION VE ARE REQUESTING FOR A Il Information System the Hobbs n 04/03/2020 (20PP1922SE) TTING SPECIALIST 020 OFFICE USE	be filed within 30 days 160-4 must be filed onc d and the operator has HAS A LINE DN IS
(Instructions on page 2) ** BLM REVISED **	following completion of the involve testing has been completed. Final A determined that the site is ready for CHEVRON USA INC IS REC ISSUE WITH DCP. DCP HAS AFFECTED BY THIS LINE IS SHUT IN STATUS. 14. I hereby certify that the foregoing Co Name (<i>Printed/Typed</i>) CINDY H Signature (Electronic 	ed operations. If the operation rest bandonment Notices must be file final inspection. QUESTING FOR A SHUT I S BEEN INSTRUCTED BY SSUE . THERE IS NO TIM is true and correct. Electronic Submission # For CHEVRON mmitted to AFMSS for proce 1 MURILLO Submission) THIS SPACE FO PARD	sults in a multiple completion or reco ed only after all requirements, includ N STATUS ON THE ABOVE / BLM TO REMEDIATE THE I / BLM TO REMEDIATE THE I / E LINE YET CONFIRMED. We USA INCORPORATED, sent to pessing by PRISCILLA PEREZ o Title PERMI Date 04/02/2 DR FEDERAL OR STATE	A. Required subsequent reports must sing reclamation, have been complete LOCATION.THIS LOCATION ENTIRE ROW. THIS LOCATION ENTIRE ROW. THIS LOCATION VE ARE REQUESTING FOR A Il Information System the Hobbs n 04/03/2020 (20PP1922SE) TTING SPECIALIST 020 OFFICE USE	be filed within 30 days 160-4 must be filed ond d and the operator has HAS A LINE DN IS A 6 MONTH
	following completion of the involve testing has been completed. Final A determined that the site is ready for CHEVRON USA INC IS REC ISSUE WITH DCP. DCP HAS AFFECTED BY THIS LINE IS SHUT IN STATUS.	ed operations. If the operation rest bandonment Notices must be file final inspection. QUESTING FOR A SHUT I S BEEN INSTRUCTED BY SSUE . THERE IS NO TIM is true and correct. Electronic Submission # For CHEVRON mmitted to AFMSS for proce 1 MURILLO : Submission) THIS SPACE FC 2ARD red. Approval of this notice does quitable title to those rights in the duct operations thereon. 3 U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a	sults in a multiple completion or reco ed only after all requirements, includ N STATUS ON THE ABOVE 'BLM TO REMEDIATE THE I E LINE YET CONFIRMED. We USA INCORPORATED, sent to essing by PRISCILLA PEREZ o Title PERMI Date 04/02/2 DR FEDERAL OR STATE	A. Required subsequent reports must sing reclamation, have been complete LOCATION.THIS LOCATION ENTIRE ROW. THIS LOCATION ENTIRE ROW. THIS LOCATION VE ARE REQUESTING FOR A II Information System o the Hobbs n 04/03/2020 (20PP1922SE) TTING SPECIALIST 020 OFFICE USE JUM ENGINEER	be filed within 30 days 160-4 must be filed onc d and the operator has HAS A LINE DN IS A 6 MONTH Date 04/15

Revisions to Operator-Submitted EC Data for Sundry Notice #509509

	Operator Submitted	BLM Revised (AFMSS)
Sundry Type:	SHUTIN NOI	SHUTIN NOI
Lease:	NMNM9017	NMNM9017 .
Agreement:		
Operator:	CHEVRON USA INC 6301 DEAUVILLE BLVD MIDLAND, TX 79706 Ph: 575-263-0431	CHEVRON USA INCORPORATED 6301 DEAUVILLE BLVD MIDLAND, TX 79706 Ph: 432.687.7100 Fx: 432-687-7221
Admin Contact:	CINDY H MURILLO PERMITTING SPECIALIST E-Mail: CHERRERAMURILLO@CHEVRON.COM	CINDY H MURILLO PERMITTING SPECIALIST E-Mail: CHERRERAMURILLO@CHEVRON.COM
	Ph: 575-263-0431 Fx: 575-263-0445	Ph: 575-263-0431 Fx: 575-263-0445
Tech Contact:	CINDY H MURILLO PERMITTING SPECIALIST E-Mail: CHERRERAMURILLO@CHEVRON.COM	CINDY H MURILLO PERMITTING SPECIALIST E-Mail: CHERRERAMURILLO@CHEVRON.COM
	Ph: 575-263-0431 Fx: 575-263-0445	Ph: 575-263-0431 Fx: 575-263-0445
Location: State: County:	NM LEA	NM LEA
Field/Pool:	YOUNG	YOUNG-DELAWARE, NORTH
Well/Facility:	CONOCO FEDERAL 1 Sec 17 T18S R32E NWSW 2310FSL 330FWL	CONOCO FEDERAL 01 Sec 17 T18S R32E NWSW 2310FSL 330FWL

fa nada inter

33

* * ** * ** · · · ·